
  Classical & Coffee Classical Series 

Venzago Returns!, Friday, October 04, 7:00PM 

Venzago Returns!, Saturday, October 05, 5:30PM 

Love and Friendship: Tchaikovsky's Violin Concerto, Friday, October 18, 7:00PM 

Love and Friendship: Tchaikovsky's Violin Concerto, Saturday, October 19, 5:30PM 

Beethoven's "Emperor" Concerto, Friday, October 25, 7:00PM 

Beethoven's "Emperor" Concerto, Saturday, October 26, 5:30PM 

Mozart and the Misfits, Thursday, October 31, 11:00AM 

Mozart and the Misfits, Friday, November 01, 7:00PM 

Mozart and the Misfits, Saturday, November 02, 5:30PM 

Jun Märkl Conducts Beethoven's 7th, Thursday, January 16, 11:00AM 

Jun Märkl Conducts Beethoven's 7th, Friday, January 17, 7:00PM 

Jun Märkl Conducts Beethoven's 7th, Saturday, January 18, 5:30PM 

Beethoven and Dvořák, Friday, January 31, 7:00PM 

Beethoven and Dvořák, Saturday, February 01, 5:30PM 

Tchaikovsky and Shostakovich, Friday, February 14, 7:00PM 

Tchaikovsky and Shostakovich, Saturday, February 15, 5:30PM 

Scheherazade, Friday, February 28, 7:00PM 

Scheherazade, Saturday, March 01, 5:30PM 

Kevin Lin Plays Mozart, Thursday, March 06, 11:00AM 

Kevin Lin Plays Mozart, Friday, March 07, 7:00PM 

Kevin Lin Plays Mozart, Saturday, March 08, 5:30PM 

Märkl Conducts Strauss, Friday, April 25, 7:00PM 

Märkl Conducts Strauss, Saturday, April 26, 5:30PM 

Mozart and Mahler, Thursday, May 01, 11:00AM 

Mozart and Mahler, Friday, May 02, 7:00PM 

Mozart and Mahler, Saturday, May 03, 5:30PM 

Rachmaninoff's Symphony No. 2, Friday, May 16, 7:00PM 

Rachmaninoff's Symphony No. 2, Saturday, May 17, 5:30PM 

Tchaikovsky's Symphony No. 5, Thursday, May 29, 11:00AM 

Tchaikovsky's Symphony No. 5, Friday, May 30, 7:00PM 

Tchaikovsky's Symphony No. 5, Saturday, May 31, 5:30PM 

Symphonie fantastique, Friday, June 13, 7:00PM 

Symphonie fantastique, Saturday, June 14, 5:30PM 

Peace on Earth: Beethoven's 9th, Friday, June 20, 7:00PM 

Peace on Earth: Beethoven's 9th, Saturday, June 21, 5:30PM 

 



  Pops & Coffee Pops Series 

Ashley Brown with the ISO, Friday, September 20, 11:00AM 

An Evening with Ashley Brown, Friday, September 20, 7:00PM 

An Evening with Ashley Brown, Saturday, September 21, 7:00PM 

Rhapsody in Blue Celebrates 100 Years, Friday, October 11, 11:00AM 

Rhapsody in Blue Celebrates 100 Years, Friday, October 11, 7:00PM 

Rhapsody in Blue Celebrates 100 Years, Saturday, October 12, 7:00PM 

La Vida Loca: Latin Pops Hits of the 1990s and 2000s, Friday, November 08, 11:00AM 

La Vida Loca: Latin Pops Hits of the 1990s and 2000s, Friday, November 08, 7:00PM 

La Vida Loca: Latin Pops Hits of the 1990s and 2000s, Saturday, November 09, 7:00PM 

Norm Lewis with the ISO, Friday, January 10, 11:00AM 

An Evening with Norm Lewis, Friday, January 10, 7:00PM 

An Evening with Norm Lewis, Saturday, January 11, 7:00PM 

She's Got Soul featuring Capathia Jenkins, Friday, February 07, 11:00AM 

She's Got Soul featuring Capathia Jenkins, Friday, February 07, 7:00PM 

She's Got Soul featuring Capathia Jenkins, Saturday, February 08, 7:00PM 

Pink Martini featuring China Forbes: 30th Anniversary Tour, Friday, March 14, 11:00AM 

Pink Martini featuring China Forbes: 30th Anniversary Tour, Friday, March 14, 7:00PM 

Pink Martini featuring China Forbes: 30th Anniversary Tour, Saturday, March 15, 7:00PM 

Time For Three and the ISO, Friday, May 09, 11:00AM 

Time For Three and the ISO, Friday, May 09, 7:00PM 

Time For Three and the ISO, Saturday, May 10, 7:00PM 

Maestros in Concert: Jack & Enrico, Friday, June 06, 11:00AM 

Maestros in Concert: Jack & Enrico, Friday, June 06, 7:00PM 

Maestros in Concert: Jack & Enrico, Saturday, June 07, 7:00PM 

  Film Series 

 
Elf in Concert, Saturday, November 16, 7:00PM 

Elf in Concert, Sunday, November 17, 2:00PM 

Star Wars: A New Hope in Concert, Friday, February 21, 7:00PM 

Star Wars: A New Hope in Concert, Saturday, February 22, 7:00PM 

Star Wars: A New Hope in Concert, Sunday, February 23, 2:00PM 

Back to the Future in Concert, Saturday, April 12, 7:00PM 

Back to the Future in Concert, Sunday, April 13, 2:00PM 



    Orchestra Indiana 

Guest Conductor:  Yaniv Sagel -  Saturday, September 14, 2024, 7:30 
pm – Muncie Central High School, 801 N Walnut Street, Muncie, IN 
Guest Conductor:  David Glover -  Saturday, October 12, 2024, 7:30 pm 
– Muncie Central High School, 801 N Walnut Street, Muncie, IN 
Guest Conductor:  Daniel Wiley -  Saturday, November 9, 2024, 7:30 pm 
– Muncie Central High School, 801 N Walnut Street, Muncie, IN 
Guest Conductor:  Ilya Ram -  Saturday,  December 7, 2024, 7:30 pm – 
Muncie Central High School, 8-1 N Walnut Street, Muncie, IN 
Guest Conductor:  Todd Craven -  Saturday, February 1, 2025, 7:30 pm 
– Muncie Central High School, 801 N Walnut Street, Muncie, IN 
 

  Evansville Philharmonic 

Opening Night, Saturday, Sept. 21 at 7 p.m., Victory Theatre 
Ragtime The Musical, Saturday, Oct. 19 at 7 p.m., Victory Theatre 
Evansville Philharmonic Youth Orchestras Fall Concert, Sunday, Nov. 
10 at 4 p.m., Victory Theatre 
Celebrating Women In Music, Sunday, Nov. 17 at 4 p.m., Victory Theatre 
Peppermint Pops, Saturday, Dec. 7 at 7 p.m., Victory Theatre 
Peppermint Pops, Sunday, Dec. 8 at 2 p.m., Victory Theatre 
Handel’s Messiah, Friday, Dec. 20 at 7 p.m., Trinity United Methodist 
Church 
Handel’s Messiah, Saturday, Dec. 21at 7 p.m. EST, St. Joseph Catholic 
Church, Jasper, Indiana 
Beethoven & Ravel, Saturday, Jan. 18 at 7 p.m., Victory Theatre 
It’s Magic! Joan Ellison, Swings In High Fidelity, Sunday, Feb. 2 at 2 
p.m., Victory Theatre 
Carmina Burana, Saturday, Feb. 22 at 7 p.m., Victory Theatre 
Who’s Bad! – The Ultimate Michael Jackson Experience, Saturday, 
March 22 at 7 p.m., Victory Theatre 
New World & Time For Three, Saturday, April 5 at 7 p.m., Victory Theatre 
Spring Choral Concert, Sunday, April 27 at 4 p.m,, St. Benedict Cathedral 
Star Wars A New Hope in Concert, Saturday, May 3 at 7 p.m., Victory 
Theatre 
Evansville Philharmonic Youth Orchestras Spring Concert, Saturday, 
May 17 at 7 p.m., Victory Theatre 
 



 

South Bend Symphony Orchestra 

The Rite of Spring – A Sunday Season Premiere, September 15, 2024, 2:30 pm, Morris 
Performing Arts Center 

Mozart's Piano Concerto No. 25 in C, October 20, 2024, 2:30 pm, DeBartolo Performing Arts 
Center 

Harry Potter and the Chamber of Secrets™ In Concert, October 26, 2024, 7:30 pm, Morris 
Performing Arts Center 
 
Harry Potter and the Chamber of Secrets™ In Concert, October 27, 2024, 2:30 pm, Morris 
Performing Arts Center 
 
Dia de los Muertos, November 2, 2024, 3:00 pm, Morris Performing Arts Center 
 

Young People's Discovery Concert, November 7, 2024, 12:00 pm, Morris Performing Arts 
Center 

Eudora Welty’s "The Shoe Bird", December 1, 2024, 2:30 pm, DeBartolo Performing Arts 
Center  
 
Home for the Holidays, December 14, 2024, 2:00 pm, Morri Performing Arts Center 
 
Home for the Holidays, December 14, 2024, 7:30 pm, Morris Performing Arts Center 
 
Appalachian Spring + Silk Road, January 12, 2025, 2:30 pm, DeBartolo Performing Arts 
Center  
 
Aretha: A Tribute, January 25, 2025, 7:30 pm, Morris Performing Arts Center 
 
Tchaikovsky's Violin Concerto, February 15, 2025, 7:30 pm, Morris Performing Arts Center 
 

Puccini's Tosca, March 8, 2025, 7:30 pm, DeBartolo Performing Arts Center 

Puccini's Tosca, March 9, 2025, 2:30 pm, DeBartolo Performing Arts Center 
 
Alastair Presents: Waltzing with Strauss, March 22, 2025, 7:30 pm, Morris Performing Arts 
Center 
 

Bartók’s Concerto for Orchestra, April 12, 2025, 7:30 pm, Morris Performing Arts Center 

Nathan Gunn Sings Broadway, May 3, 2025, 7:30 pm, Morris Performing Arts Center 

Rachmaninoff's Symphonic Dances, May 24, 2025, 7:30 pm, Morris Performing Arts Center 
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